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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEPALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

LIBA:
ILS 29: 108.30

LIBA:
ILS 29: 108.30

LIBF:
ILS: N/A

1343CASCAJUN42013331339 (x)CASHAWKEYE3101333

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1612

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1611

Hawkeye31

12
Hawkeye32

000.000
389.150
234.500
362.250

000.000
389.150
234.500
362.250

120.100
255.300
288.600
362.150

305.900
138.05010

12
11

Amandola
099X
11-29

Amandola
099X
11-29

Gino-Lisa
105X
16-34

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

340th Fighter Squadron, Amandola, IT
4x F-16CM-52+
Take-Off @ Day 1, 08:19:47z

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1688

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1688

Spyder
Cajun41

22
Cajun42

124.020
313.550
386.875
379.750

124.020
313.550
386.875
379.750

340.450
142.60010

12
11

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

343th Fighter Squadron, Amandola, IT
4x F-16CM-52+ CFT
Take-Off @ Day 1, 08:17:47z

Task: 
Attack the target
TOT: 09:00:00

Amandola
099X
11-29

Amandola
099X
11-29

Gino-Lisa
105X
16-34

LIBR:
ILS 31: 109.50

LIBR:
ILS 31: 109.50

1

Okeef

Task: 
Attack the target
TOT: 09:00:00

Hulkco

AI

11 12 1 11 12
IA

13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1613

Hawkeye33

14
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1614

Mistral

Hawkeye34

Slater
23

TACAN: 76Y
LASER: 1688

Cajun43

24
TACAN: 86Y

LASER: 1688

Cobra
Cajun44

Task: 
Attack the target
TOT: 09:00:00

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

1344CASWEASEL3301333

31
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1688

Weasel31

124.020
313.550
386.875
379.750

124.020
313.550
386.875
379.750

000.000
288.900
254.700
249.800

348.700
143.30010

12
11

Casale
079X

05-23, 13-31

S. Pancrazio
079X (DME13)

02-20

17
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Casale
079X

05-23, 13-31

55th Fighter Squadron, Casale, IT
4x F-16CM-50
Take-Off @ Day 1, 08:18:46z

LIBR:
ILS 31: 109.50

LIBR:
ILS 31: 109.50

33
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1688

Weasel33

1 12 13

TACAN: 24Y
LASER: 1688

32
Weasel32

Apro

Kid
Cody

120.100
255.300
288.600
362.150

4

LIBF:
ILS: N/A

L???:
ILS: N/A

Task:
Protect package from 
enemy aircraft

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

1347ESCORTHAMMER4401333

41
TACAN: 15Y

LASER: 1641

Hammer41

000.000
389.150
234.500
362.250

000.000
389.150
234.500
362.250

120.100
255.300
288.600
362.150

303.450
030.97510

12
11

Amandola
099X
11-29

Gino-Lisa
105X
16-34

18
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Amandola
099X
11-29

741st Fighter Squadron, Gioia del Colle, IT
4x F-16CM-50
Take-Off @ Day 1, 06:25:29z

LIBA:
ILS 29: 108.30

LIBA:
ILS 29: 108.30

1 10 11

TACAN: 25Y
LASER: 1642

42
Hammer42

IA

IA

LIBF:
ILS: N/A

5

8

34
TACAN: 87Y

LASER: 1688

IA
Weasel34

TACAN: 78Y
LASER: 1633

Hammer43
IA43

Dragnet3
AWACS on duty: N/D
UHF: 000.000
E-2C, CVN71

RAVEN4, CVN71
50 EWS/ESJ
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FAILED

FAILED FAILED
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1.00
FALCON BMS 4.37.2
2023-04-19 @ 19H30   HAE UTC-4
2023-04-20 @ 01H30   CEST UTC+2
2023-04-19 @ 23H59   HAE UTC-4

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

BALKANS: SERBIAN ANNEX
QAF_Day1_07_00_05.TAC
0105, DAY 1 @ 07:00:00z    UTC+2
GÉN. JIM «SPYDER» BEATTIE
BALKANS    (BTO) TEAM:   NATO
1333. PKG LEADER: HAWKEYE31. CLOASE AIR SUPPORT.

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE:                 
PACKAGE:

FAILED
Ground targets not destroyed.
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